
Рейтинг на 25 июля (бюджет) 
 Специальность: Акушерское дело 
 Форма обучения: Очная 
 Год поступления: 2024 
 База: 9 классов 
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1 7 копия Мирсалихова Лейсан Флюровна 5,0000 

2 6 копия Хитун Екатерина Алексеевна 4,7778 

3 21 копия Шайдуллова Камиля Эдуардовна 4,7368 

4 4 копия Якупова Ханифа Айратовна 4,6842 

5 5 + Немтышкина Анастасия Дмитриевна 4,6842 

6 20 + Храмова Полина Станиславовна 4,6111 

7 33 копия Йолдаш Арина Абдулменаповна 4,6111 

8 34 + Ющёва Анна Константиновна 4,6111 

9 32 + Хатыпова Эльвира Ильдусовна 4,5882 

10 1 копия Ибрагимова Диляра Фанилевна 4,5789 

11 16 + Гаптулина Марьям Радиковна 4,5789 

12 28 копия (+) Хайрутдинова Амина Расулевна 4,5789 

13 31 копия Беспалова Ульяна Александровна 4,5263 

14 25 копия Валиахметова Амина Руслановна 4,5000 

15 10 копия Измайлова Екатерина Денисовна 4,4737 

16 18 + Лаврентьева Влада Сергеевна 4,4706 

17 24 копия Хайрутдинова Айсылу Радиковна 4,4444 

18 9 + Петрова София Аликовна 4,4286 

19 8 + Чернова Анастасия Владимировна 4,4211 

20 17 копия (+) Шакурова Ильвина Ленаровна 4,3889 

21 19 копия Нигматуллина Сабина Робертовна 4,3810 

22 11 + Минубаева Гульназ Маратовна 4,3684 

23 12 копия Газиева Азалия Рустемовна 4,3684 

24 22 копия Андреева Севара Бахтиёровна 4,3500 

25 13 копия Нургалиева Алия Айратовна 4,3333 

26 2 копия Шайхутдинова Аделина Ильдаровна 4,3158 

27 14 копия (+) Волкова Валерия Викторовна 4,2632 

28 27 копия Ибатуллина Алсу Раилевна 4,2500 

29 3 + Волкова Ангелина Алексеевна 4,1579 

30 15 копия (+) Ситдикова Ляля Ренатовна 4,1579 

31 23 копия (+) Галактионова Валерия Николаевна 4,1579 

32 30 копия (+) Тимерова Малика Наркисовна 4,0000 

33 29 копия Ибрагимова Залина Ильсуровна 3,8500 
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Рейтинг на 25 июля (хозрасчет) 
 Специальность: Акушерское дело 
 Форма обучения: Очная 
 Год поступления: 2024 
 База: 9 классов 
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1 9 копия (+) Гаптулина Марьям Радиковна 4,5789 

2 18 копия Измайлова Екатерина Денисовна 4,4737 

3 11 копия Хайрутдинова Айсылу Радиковна 4,4444 

4 4 копия (+) Петрова София Аликовна 4,4286 

5 6 копия (+) Минубаева Гульназ Маратовна 4,3684 

6 7 копия Газиева Азалия Рустемовна 4,3684 

7 2 копия Шайхутдинова Аделина Ильдаровна 4,3158 

8 14 копия (+) Волкова Валерия Викторовна 4,2632 

9 13 копия Ганиева Айсылу Аязовна 4,1667 

10 3 копия (+) Волкова Ангелина Алексеевна 4,1579 

11 8 копия (+) Ситдикова Ляля Ренатовна 4,1579 

12 16 копия (+) Тимерова Малика Наркисовна 4,0000 

13 5 копия Расько Кира Артемовна 3,9500 

14 15 копия Ибрагимова Залина Ильсуровна 3,8500 

15 10 копия (+) Попов Роман Витальевич 3,7368 

16 17 копия Опарина Александра Максимовна 3,6522 

17 1 + Суфиярова Динара Данисовна 3,6316 
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